IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

50cc A

22 Corrida

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:08:33

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km

H W
14/09/2008 14:10
" ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(52) PEDRO OLIVEIRA SOUSA LEITE
1 14:09:43.684
2 2:03.575 +5.030 14:11:47.259
3 2:00.743 +2.198 14:13:48.002
4 1:59.228 +0.683 14:15:47.230
5 1:58.545 14:17:45.775
(99) LEONARDO Z. CASSAROTTI
1 14:09:47.425
2 2:01.525 +3.567 14:11:48.950
3 2:01.984 +4.026 14:13:50.934
4 1:58.848 +0.890 14:15:49.782
5 1:57.958 14:17:47.740
(111) LUCAS TORRES DA COSTA
1 14:09:57.953
2 2:27.697 14:12:25.650
3 2:32.188 +4.491 14:14:57.838
4 2:30.459 +2.762 14:17:28.297
5 2:28.989 +1.292 14:19:57.286
(805) BERNARDO ZAPPELLINI
1 14:10:22.850
2 2:45.032 +25.234 14:13:07.882
3 3:15.118 +55.320 14:16:23.000
4 2:19.798 14:18:42.798
(36) LEONARDO CORREA
1 14:10:25.686
2 2:56.436 14:13:22.122
3 3:01.464 +5.028 14:16:23.586
4 3:41.836 +45.400 14:20:05.422
(33) NATHAN LUIS CARVALHO
1 14:11:05.009
2 3:26.434 +5.873 14:14:31.443
3 3:20.561 14:17:52.004
(91) NICOLAS MASO
1 14:10:32.944
2 4:36.035 +57.467 14:15:08.979
3 3:38.568 14:18:47.547
Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz Orbits 4
Diretor de Prova: Davi Cidade www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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